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Report of Receipts and Expenditures
for Political Committee or Political Fund

Period Covered:  1/1/2014 through 7/21/2014

2014 Fund

41113

Duininck, Adam

Committee Information:

1600 University Ave W, #401C
St Paul  MN  55104

Registration number:

Committee name:

Treasurer name:

Treasurer address:

No change since
last report

Amendment

Termination

The committee received no contributions and made
no expenditures during the reporting period.

This report amends a previously filed report for the same period.

Previous Report Cash Balance: 

Current Cash Balance: 

Special Report Indicators

The committee has settled all its debts, disposed of all its assets in excess of $100 and 
dissolved. 
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Committee Transaction Summary

2014 Fund

Independent Expenditure CommitteeReg Num 41113

1 Beginning cash balance 1/1/2014 (should be the same 
as the previous year ending cash balance)

0.00

A Receipts Cash In-Kind Total

2 Total Contributions Received 970,605.74 0.00 970,605.74Sch. A1 - CR

3 Receipts from loans payable Sch. A2 - LP

4 Miscellaneous income Sch. A2 - MISC

5 Total Receipts 970,605.74 0.00 970,605.74Sum #2 to #4

B Disbursements Cash In-Kind TotalUnpaid Bills

6 Expenditures Sch. B1 - EXP

7A Direct Contributions to candidate 
committees

Sch. B2A - PCC

7B Approved Expenditures for Candidate 
Committees

Sch. B2B - CAN

7C Total Contributions to Candidate 
Committees

Sum #7A + #7B

8 Contributions to political parties Sch. B2 - PTY

9 Contributions to political committees 
and political funds

440,000.00 0.00 440,000.00Sch. B2 - PCF

10 Independent expenditures Sch. B3 - IND

11 Ballot question expenditures Sch. B4 - BQ

12 Total Expenditures and Disbursements 440,000.00 0.00 0.00Sum #6 + #7C 
thru #11

0.00

13 Ending cash balance on 7/21/2014 530,605.74#1 + #5 - #12

Loans and Unpaid Obligations Summary

14A Total Outstanding balance of all loans incurred during the current year Sch. A2-LP

14B Total outstanding balance of all loans incurred during any year prior to the reporting year Sch. C

14C Total Outstanding balance of all loans Sum #14A + #14B

15A Total unpaid obligations incurred during the current year Line 12 Unpaid

15B Total unpaid obligations incurred during any year prior to the reporting year Sch. D

15C Total unpaid obligations Sum #15A + 15B

16 Total debt of committee Sum #14C + 15C

Any person who signs and certifies to be true a report or statement which the person knows contains false information, or who knowingly omits 
required information, is subject to a civil penalty imposed by the Board of up to $3,000 and is subject to criminal prosecution for a gross misdemeanor.

Adam  Duininck July 28, 2014
Date

I certify that this report is complete, true and correct.

Signature of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer

Certified Electronically By Valid Person

Certification
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Schedule A1-CR     Contributions Received
2014 Fund

Independent Expenditure CommitteeReg Num 41113

In Kind

AFSCME (Registered Id: 30204)

TotalCashDate
1625 L St NW Washington, DC  20036

04/03/14 100,000.00 100,000.000.00
06/12/14 100,000.00 100,000.000.00

200,000.00200,000.00 0.00Total

In Kind

AFSCME Minn PEOPLE Committee Council 5 PAC (Registered Id: 30593)

TotalCashDate
300 Hardman Ave S South St Paul, MN  55075

03/24/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

Deal, Jim

TotalCashDate

PO Box 159 Anoka, MN  55303
Employer: PSD Land Development

04/24/14 25,000.00 25,000.000.00

In Kind

Democratic Governors Association

TotalCashDate
1401 K Street, NW Suite 200 Washington, DC  20005

05/14/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

Duluth FirePAC (Registered Id: 30096)

TotalCashDate
PO Box 3149 Duluth, MN  55803

04/24/14 5,000.00 5,000.000.00

In Kind

Firefighters Assoc of Mpls Political Fund (Registered Id: 30016)

TotalCashDate
1811 University Ave NE Minneapolis, MN  55418

04/24/14 5,000.00 5,000.000.00

In Kind

Gill, Tim

TotalCashDate

191 University Blvd, #266 Denver, CO  80206
Self-employed Retired

05/06/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

IAFF FIREPAC Non-Federal (Registered Id: 80031)

TotalCashDate
1750 New York Ave Washington, DC  20006

03/28/14 25,000.00 25,000.000.00

In Kind

IBEW Minn State Council PAC (Registered Id: 40404)

TotalCashDate
940 44th Ave NE Unit 21067 Columbia Heights, MN  55421-3099

03/05/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

International Union of Operating Engineers (Registered Id: 30058)

TotalCashDate
2829 Anthony Ln S Minneapolis, MN  55418

02/10/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

Loveland, Richard

TotalCashDate

2615 Walnut Circle Moorhead, MN  56560
Employer: Moorhead Fire Department

06/06/14 300.00 300.000.00
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In Kind

Messinger, Alida

TotalCashDate

PO Box 4277 St Paul, MN  55104
Self-employed Community Volunteer

05/13/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

Minn AFL-CIO (Registered Id: 30025)

TotalCashDate
175 Aurora Ave St Paul, MN  55103

06/06/14 25,000.00 25,000.000.00
07/21/14 25,000.00 25,000.000.00

50,000.0050,000.00 0.00Total

In Kind

Minn Nurses Assn Pol Comm  (MNA-PC) (Registered Id: 30245)

TotalCashDate
345 Randolph Ave Ste 200 St Paul, MN  55102

02/03/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

Minn Professional Fire Fighters PAC (Registered Id: 30098)

TotalCashDate
8100 Wayzata Blvd St Louis Park, MN  55426-1338

06/06/14 5,000.00 5,000.000.00

In Kind

North Central States Carpenters PAC (Registered Id: 30561)

TotalCashDate
700 Olive St St Paul, MN  55130

07/16/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

Opperman, Vance

TotalCashDate

225 S Sixth St, Suite 5200 Minneapolis, MN  55402
Employer: Key Investment

02/10/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

Parsons, Christopher J (Registered Id: 3094)

TotalCashDate

3338 Lincoln St NE Minneapolis, MN  55418
Employer: 

06/06/14 300.00 300.000.00

In Kind

SEIU Minn State Council Political Fund (Registered Id: 30037)

TotalCashDate
2233 University Ave W Ste 422 St Paul, MN  55114

07/21/14 100,000.00 100,000.000.00

In Kind

St Paul Firefighters Local 21 Political Action Committee (Registered Id: 30154)

TotalCashDate
411 Main St #316 St Paul, MN  55102

04/24/14 5,000.00 5,000.000.00

In Kind

TakeAction Political Fund (Registered Id: 30636)

TotalCashDate
705 Raymond Ave #100 St Paul, MN  55114

05/28/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00

In Kind

WIN Minnesota

TotalCashDate
1600 University Ave W, Suite 309C St Paul, MN  55104

03/05/14 50,000.00 50,000.000.00
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970,600.00
5.74

Total of itemized
Total of non-itemized

Totals 970,605.74

Cash In Kind Total

0.00970,605.74

5.74
970,600.00

0.00
0.00

Cash In Kind Total

Schedule A1-CR     Contributions Received
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Schedule B2-PCF   Contributions to Political Committees and Political Funds
2014 Fund

Independent Expenditure CommitteeReg Num 41113

1600 University Ave W Ste 309B
St Paul, MN  55104

Date Cash Total

Affected Committee: Alliance for a Better Minnesota Action Fund

In Kind
07/14/14 40,000.00 40,000.000.00
07/21/14 400,000.00 400,000.000.00

440,000.00440,000.00 0.00Total For: Alliance for a Better Minnesota Action Fund

440,000.00
0.00

Total of itemized
Total of non-itemized

Totals 440,000.00

Cash In Kind Total

0.00440,000.00

0.00
440,000.00

0.00
0.00

Cash In Kind Total

Schedule B2-PCF   Contributions to Political Committees and Political Funds
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